:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8877857

Apr 17, 2024 - 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 277,433 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 28282 - 0.018626842 ETH®
56.68 USD

2 28286 - 0.018572707 ETH®
56.52 USD

3 28287 - 0.018602029 ETH®
56.61 USD

4 28288 - 0.018539470 ETH®
56.42 USD

S 28290 - 0.018564246 ETH®
56.49 USD

6 28291 - 0.018604149 ETH®
56.61 USD

7 28292 - 0.062856568 ETH®
191.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8877857
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/277433
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28282
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28286
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28287
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28288
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28290
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28291
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28292

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

28293

28294

28295

28296

28297

28298

28299

28300

Validator Id

241202

Amount

- 0.062837580
191.23 USD

- 0.018598552
56.60 USD

- 0.006676047
20.31 USD

- 0.018619772
56.66 USD

- 0.018618905
56.66 USD

- 0.018607913
56.63 USD

- 0.018611535
56.64 USD

- 0.018602861
56.61 USD

- 0.062766993
191.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.043117913
131.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28293
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28294
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28295
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28296
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28297
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28298
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28299
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28300
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/28301
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/241202

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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